NO.118 (2015/3/01~3/31)

X H EE
B+ ] IRA RZH B
3A1H 3,210,765
3A1R | T.CEFEINTHM 2,000 3,212,765
3A1E  MYSELINITE 1,000 3,213,765
3AIA ETEEEFR 87 3,213,852
3H4B FT&EENTEH( 2,000 3,215,852
3H6H KMEEINIEHT 2,000 3,217,852
3A7H |MMEELINTH+ 2,000 3,219,852
38108 |Y.TSHELDTEH T 1,000 3,220,852
3A11A Y. MEFLNTHF A 2,000 3,222,852
3H138 |HCEEINITHfF 2,000 3,224,852
38138 |ONSFEINIHF At 2,000 3,226,852
3H158 |LYSELNTEHF A 1,000 3,227,852
3178 |HKSFLHTHF 1,000 3,228,852
38178 |OASELINTHF At 1,000 3,229,852
3H18H |CMEELNTEHST 30,000 3,259,852
3H18H |MASELNTEH A 1,000 3,260,852
3H198 |SKEEINTEHSF 1,000 3,261,852
3198 |AMSELNTEH A 2,000 3,263,852
3198 |[IMEEINTET 1,000 3,264,852
3H208 UybhoI7IvINy 1,736 3,266,588
3H208 |SKEEINTEHST 1,000 3,267,588
38208 3/1 Al LIniRE 1,000 3,266,588
38208 (3/9 XA ZE(LINBMmLE) 800 3,265,788
38208 % 900 3,264,888
38208 [3/11 AL FERIRF B 5T 3,550 3,261,338
38208 3/18 \& T4 ) PIEEE 1,900 3,259,438
38208 1UTHRE 5,000 3,254,438
38208 HER 476 3,253,962
38208 REXZIS|E 950 3,254,912
38218 |S.CEFLNTEH 1,000 3,255,912
38218 |O.Y&ELNTH 2,000 3,257,912
38218 |KISELDTH T 1,000 3,258,912
3H228 |AYSELIDNIHF 5,000 3,263,912
3H228 |YKESFELNTEH 2,000 3,265,912
3H23H |OASFELNTHF 1,000 3,266,912
3H23H |dropbox ZEfE{#E A% 12,000 3,254,912
3H248 YM SFELNTEHF 1,000 3,255,912
3H25H |S.S &FELNTEHAT 1,000 3,256,912
3H258 |Y.Y SFLENTEHAT 1,000 3,257,912
3A258 |LYAILERE NIAR—-FIM* 12,600 3,245,312
3H28H MYSELINTHF+ 1,000 3,246,312
3H298 | T.CEELDITEH 1T 2,000 3,248,312
3H30H (3/2 RIYHIIEELINTEH 5,043 3,253,355
38308 [3/15 H&HLDIEH (T 30,000 3,283,355
3H30H [3/29 FIUEEH 12639 X 70% 8,847 3,292,202
3A308 3/29 T.CEFLNTHF 1t 10,000 3,302,202
3H30H 3/29 FWAAUE NY—FLE 16,455 3,318,657
3H318 (3/29 FHILAAYMHIER 3,000 3,315,657
3H318 [3/29 FILWAAVL EiEH 385459 9,600 3,306,057
3A31H [3/29 FIWWAAVE EFEK 2,580 3,303,477
3H31H | paypalF &kt 3,624 3,299,853
3318 *ul—-=% 58,000 3,357,853
34 &Et 204,118 57,030




